
DM Standardpistol 2003-06-17 Katarina Pistolskyteföreening

Klass H
1 Thomas Hämäläinen Atlas-Copco Pk 49 49 48 48 47 43

49 49 196 49 46 191 46 45 181 568
2 Hans Söderqvist Atlas-Copco Pk 47 50 46 47 46 44

47 46 190 48 46 187 47 47 184 561
3 Thomas Dahlberg Atlas-Copco Pk 48 49 46 45 45 43

47 50 194 47 42 180 46 45 179 553
4 Pelle Carlsson Lövsta Skf 47 50 46 46 45 46

45 47 189 49 41 182 42 43 176 547
5 Tomas Kristensson Mälarhöjden Ps 49 46 39 47 41 44

47 49 191 45 45 176 39 48 172 539
6 Björn Nehl Lövsta Skf 47 49 42 46 43 44

48 47 191 39 44 171 41 44 172 534
7 Claes Brehmer Örlogsberga Skf 41 48 41 41 41 43

45 48 182 46 44 172 45 41 170 524
8 Jan Johansson Mälarhöjden Ps 46 49 37 41 33 41

44 47 186 46 45 169 43 43 160 515
9 Per Dahling Sthlmspolisens Skf 42 45 41 40 44 42

41 44 172 46 45 172 40 40 166 510

Klass D
1 Liselotte Såmark Sthlmspolisens Skf 47 44 42 43 43 46

47 46 184 47 44 176 43 43 175 535
2 Annemari Virtanen Katarina Psf 48 47 41 47 43 23

46 44 185 47 43 178 44 40 150 513
3 Anna-Maria Brehmer Örlogsberga Skf 41 42 37 40 45 43

42 40 165 37 36 150 39 38 165 480
4 Ulla Abrahamsson Katarina Psf 41 41 35 47 26 33

44 42 168 34 34 150 30 21 110 428

Klass H50
1 Kjell Olsson Katarina Psf 48 48 46 44 46 43

46 47 189 43 47 180 44 45 178 547
2 Stig Nyberg Lövsta Skf 46 46 44 43 40 43

50 48 190 45 35 167 44 44 171 528
3 Staffan Lönnström Katarina Psf 45 44 46 41 45 37

46 43 178 44 41 172 39 46 167 517
4 Anders Markie Katarina Psf 46 45 41 46 46 35

43 46 180 42 41 170 39 43 163 513
5 Willy Palm Sthlmspolisens Skf 46 46 42 44 39 39

46 46 184 44 44 174 40 35 153 511

Klass H60
1 Peter Siegel Katarina Psf 45 42 40 45 42 36

43 46 176 46 43 174 45 45 168 518

Klass H65
1 K-A Gustavsson Scania If 46 41 42 42 40 45

45 45 177 42 44 170 37 45 167 514
2 Bertil Brink Katarina Psf 43 44 39 39 41 47

46 47 180 42 44 164 42 40 170 514
3 Sune Janver Katarina Psf 46 47 40 45 32 33

44 45 182 42 43 170 46 42 153 505

Klass D50
1 Susanne Larsson Katarina Psf 45 45 37 38 38 29

46 44 180 43 40 158 35 36 138 476

Klass D60
1 Paula Janver Katarina Psf 44 46 42 44 36 41

47 49 186 42 43 171 44 43 164 521



Lag H
1 ACPK 

Thomas Dahlberg 553
Hans Söderqvist 561
Thomas Hämäläinen 568 1682

2 Lövsta
Björn Nehl 534
Stig Nyberg 528 1062
Pelle Carlsson

Lag D
1 Katarina

Annemari Virtanen 513
Susanne Larsson 476
Ulla Abrahamsson 428 1417

Lag H50
1 Katarina

Kjell Olsson 547
Anders Markie 513 1060

2 Katarina
Peter Siegel 518
Paula Janver 521 1039

3 Katarina
Bertil Brink 514
Sune Janver 505 1019
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